Other Level Wound options available consult representative/customer service for availability.  Prices for sizes not listed are available upon request.
Light Annealed
OD Wall Temper Sizes (lbs) Coil Width
# of Coils
per Skid Approx Feet/Coil Bulk Part #
Bulk Price
Per Coil Spool Part #
Spool Price
per Coil
0.250 0.028 O50 180 7" 6 2377 LV025028A 2155 LV025028AS 2178
0.250 0.030 O50 180 7" 6 2239 LV025030A 2155 LV025030AS 2178
0.313 0.032 O50 180 7" 6 1643 LV031332A 2117 LV031332AS 2139
0.375 0.028 O50 180 7" 6 1521 LV037528A 2083 LV037528AS 2106
0.375 0.030 O50 180 7" 6 1428 LV037530A 2083 LV037530AS 2106
0.375 0.035 O50 180 7" 6 1242 LV037535A 2083 LV037535AS 2106
0.500 0.028 O50 180 7" 6 1118 LV050028A 2047 LV050028AS 2069
0.500 0.032 O50 180 7" 6 987 LV050032A 2047 LV050032AS 2069
0.500 0.035 O50 180 7" 6 908 LV050035A 2047 LV050035AS 2069
0.625 0.032 O50 180 9" 5 779 LV062532A 2047 LV062532AS 2069
0.625 0.035 O50 180 9" 5 716 LV062535A 2047 LV062535AS 2069
0.625 0.040 O50 180 9" 5 632 LV062540A 2047 LV062540AS 2069
0.750 0.035 O50 180 9" 5 591 LV075035A 2047 LV075035AS 2069
0.875 0.038 O50 180 9" 5 465 LV087538A 2047 LV087538AS 2069
0.875 0.045 O50 180 9" 5 396 LV087545A 2047 LV087545AS 2069
1.125 0.050 O50 180 9" 5 275 LV112550A 2047 LV112550AS 2069
Soft Annealed
OD Wall Temper Sizes (lbs) Coil Width
# of Coils
per Skid Approx Feet/Coil Bulk Part #
Bulk Price
Per Coil Spool Part #
Spool Price
per Coil
0.250 0.028 O60 180 7" 6 2377 LV025028B 2155 LV025028BS 2178
0.250 0.030 O60 180 7" 6 2239 LV025030B 2155 LV025030BS 2178
0.313 0.032 O60 180 7" 6 1643 LV031332B 2117 LV031332BS 2139
0.375 0.028 O60 180 7" 6 1521 LV037528B 2083 LV037528BS 2106
0.375 0.030 O60 180 7" 6 1428 LV037530B 2083 LV037530BS 2106
0.375 0.035 O60 180 7" 6 1242 LV037535B 2083 LV037535BS 2106
0.500 0.028 O60 180 7" 6 1118 LV050028B 2047 LV050028BS 2069
0.500 0.032 O60 180 7" 6 987 LV050032B 2047 LV050032BS 2069
0.500 0.035 O60 180 7" 6 908 LV050035B 2047 LV050035BS 2069
0.625 0.032 O60 180 9" 5 779 LV062532B 2047 LV062532BS 2069
0.625 0.035 O60 180 9" 5 716 LV062535B 2047 LV062535BS 2069
0.625 0.040 O60 180 9" 5 632 LV062540B 2047 LV062540BS 2069
0.750 0.035 O60 180 9" 5 591 LV075035B 2047 LV075035BS 2069
0.875 0.038 O60 180 9" 5 465 LV087538B 2047 LV087538BS 2069
0.875 0.045 O60 180 9" 5 396 LV087545B 2047 LV087545BS 2069
1.125 0.050 O60 180 9" 5 275 LV112550B 2047 LV112550BS 2069
LEVEL WOUND COPPER TUBE
UW LWCT0710
Effective July 26, 2010
(Supersedes UW LWCT0510)
The issuance of this price list is not an offer to sell the goods listed herein at the prices stated.
EXAMPLE:
Part # LV025028BS
Temper
A = Light
B = Soft
C = Hard
Spools
OD Wall
L V
Temper
A = Light
B = Soft
C = Hard
Spools
Bulk=Blank
OD
(In thousands of an inch)
Wall
(In thousands of an inch)
L V 0 2 5 0 2 8 B S
Level Wound Part Number Coding
Seamless Tube Alloy C12200 DHP Copper Material ATSM B743
Custom O.D. Wall and or Tempers can be quoted as required
Temper
O50=Light Annealed
O60=Soft Annealed
H58=Hard
Bulk Packaging Information
Skids (43” X 43")
Coil ID =26”
Stacked in with cardboard disk as separators
Plastic stretch wrapped on to a skid
Coils per skid are dependent on coil width
All part numbers are stocked and shipped from Wynne, Arkansas.
Spool Packaging Information
Skids (43” X 43”)
Spools Diameter 42”OD and Hub Hole 5.25 ID”
Stacked with cardboard reels and hubs mounted
Plastic stretch wrapped on to a skid
Coils per skid are dependent on coil width
Hard Temper
OD Wall Temper Sizes (lbs) Coil Width
# of Coils
per Skid Approx Feet/Coil Bulk Part #
Bulk Price
Per Coil Spool Part #
Spool Price
per Coil
0.250 0.028 H58 180 7" 6 2377 LV025208C 2155 LV025028CS 2178
0.250 0.030 H58 180 7" 6 2239 LV025030C 2155 LV025030CS 2178
0.313 0.032 H58 180 7" 6 1643 LV031332C 2117 LV031332CS 2139
0.375 0.028 H58 180 7" 6 1521 LV037528C 2083 LV037528CS 2106
0.375 0.030 H58 180 7" 6 1428 LV037530C 2083 LV037530CS 2106
0.375 0.035 H58 180 7" 6 1242 LV037535C 2083 LV037535CS 2106
0.500 0.028 H58 180 7" 6 1118 LV050028C 2047 LV050028CS 2069
0.500 0.032 H58 180 7" 6 987 LV050032C 2047 LV050032CS 2069
0.500 0.035 H58 180 7" 6 908 LV050035C 2047 LV050035CS 2069
0.625 0.032 H58 180 9" 5 779 LV062532C 2047 LV062532CS 2069
0.625 0.035 H58 180 9" 5 716 LV062535C 2047 LV062535CS 2069
0.625 0.040 H58 180 9" 5 632 LV062540C 2047 LV062540CS 2069
0.750 0.035 H58 180 9" 5 591 LV075035C 2047 LV075035CS 2069
0.875 0.038 H58 180 9" 5 465 LV087538C 2047 LV087538CS 2069
0.875 0.045 H58 180 9" 5 396 LV087545C 2047 LV087545CS 2069
1.125 0.050 H58 180 9" 5 275 LV112550C 2047 LV112550CS 2069